
PN210-22 Mounting Plate
PN210-22

Extended Product Type PN210-22
Product ID SK829075-C
EAN 7320500031995
Catalog Description PN210-22 Mounting Plate
Long Description PN210-22 Mounting Plate

General Information

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity

85389099Customs Tariff Number

Popular Downloads
N/AInstructions and Manuals

Dimensions
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200 mmProduct Net Width
5 mmProduct Net Depth /

Length
340 mmProduct Net Height

1.3 kgProduct Net Weight

Technical
EH175  
EH210  
EH145  
EK110  
EK150  
EK175  
EK210

Suitable For

Block ContactorsSuitable for Product Class
Mounting plateProduct Name

Material Compliance
2CMT2021-006202REACH Declaration
2CMT2021-006277RoHS Information

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B

Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category

Certificates and Declarations
N/ADeclaration of Conformity

- CE

Container Information
1.4 kgPackage Level 1 Gross

Weight
7320500031995Package Level 1 EAN

External Classifications and Standards
EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 7

EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 8

Categories
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Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Control Products  → Contactors  → Block Contactors
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